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Women / XP / 9 to 11
Session: B03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Izzie Chin1458
Capital

9.425 9.400 9.8259.750 38.400
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Natovia Vaughan1460
East Coast

9.300 9.250 9.6509.375 37.575
3 5T 3 2T 2 

2 

Mylah Leverette1464
Paragon

9.000 9.500 9.1759.400 37.075
8 2 2 9 3 

3 

Katelyn Robinson1462
Excalibur

9.025 9.550 9.3509.000 36.925
7 1 6 8 4 

4 

Taylor Sholders1459
Chantilly Academy

9.250 9.250 9.5008.850 36.850
4 5T 7 6 5 

5 

Ava Kochel1457
CORE Academy

9.125 8.800 9.5259.175 36.625
5 7 4 5 6 

6 

Briar Blankenship1456
Aerial East

8.725 9.300 9.6508.825 36.500
9 4 8 2T 7 

7 

Camille Gilbert1463
MEGA-DC

9.350 7.800 9.5759.050 35.775
2 8 5 4 8 

8 

Isley Shepard1465
Roanoke Academy

9.050 7.750 9.4008.325 34.525
6 9 9 7 9 

9 
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Women / XP / 12-Jr
Session: B03,B07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elisha Chi1405
Capital

9.350 9.450 9.8759.525 38.200
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Abigail Cox1413
Youth Sports

9.325 8.875 9.4759.225 36.900
3T 4 6 8T 2 

2 

Lyllah Gaffigan1409
Ocean Tumblers

9.425 8.700 9.5509.175 36.850
1 8 7 7 3 

3 

Annalise Baker1402
All American

8.950 8.850 9.4259.450 36.675
10 5 2 10 4 

4 

Ava Weimer1412
Xtreme Heights

9.150 9.150 9.3259.025 36.650
6T 3 9 12 5 

5 

Jade Virella1411
Ocean Tumblers

9.325 8.800 9.6258.850 36.600
3T 6T 10 6 6 

6 

MiLynn Torres1408
MEGA-DC

8.900 8.800 9.3509.150 36.200
11 6T 8 11 7 

7 

Avery Chang1406
Classics

9.150 7.850 9.6509.250 35.900
6T 11 4T 4T 8 

8 

Levi Jones1407
Gym America

8.700 9.175 9.7258.150 35.750
13 2 12 2 9 

9 

Leighton Johnston1403
Blue Ridge

9.050 8.200 9.4758.800 35.525
9 10 11 8T 10 

10 

Isabella Torres1801
Gym Inc

8.850 7.725 9.6759.250 35.500
12 13 4T 3 11 

11 

Lyla Shifflett1404
Blue Ridge

9.100 7.800 9.2509.275 35.425
8 12 3 13 12 

12 

Izzy Kepko1410
Ocean Tumblers

9.325 8.550 9.6507.050 34.575
3T 9 13 4T 13 

13 
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Women / XP / 12-Sr
Session: B03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Krystle Buonpane1426
VA Techniques

8.950 9.275 9.5009.200 36.925
7 1 3 3T 1 

1 

Addison Virts1418
East Coast

9.050 8.650 9.4759.375 36.550
4T 5 1 6 2 

2 

Honor Hargadon1419
G-Force

8.850 9.000 9.3259.225 36.400
10 2 2 11 3 

3 

Sani'ah Brinson1423
Paragon

8.900 8.800 9.5009.150 36.350
8 3 5 3T 4 

4 

Alex Brown1415
All American

9.000 8.300 9.7009.175 36.175
6 8 4 2 5 

5 

Addy Collins1425
Shenandoah

9.350 8.250 9.2759.050 35.925
1T 9T 7 12 6 

6 

Misa Hadaway1416
Capital

9.200 8.750 9.4008.300 35.650
3 4 13 8 7 

7 

Sadie Jones1424
Prestige

8.825 8.350 9.7258.725 35.625
11 7 10 1 8 

8 

Leah Lahr1417
Chantilly Academy

8.875 8.250 9.3508.900 35.375
9 9T 8 9T 9 

9 

Sophia Fox1414
Aerial East

9.050 7.700 9.5009.100 35.350
4T 12 6 3T 10 

10 

Olivia Krause1421
Gymstrada

8.500 8.400 9.4508.750 35.100
13 6 9 7 11 

11 

Dagi Elias1422
Novaks

9.350 7.750 9.3508.425 34.875
1T 11 11T 9T 12 

12 

Makayla Davis1420
Gymstrada

8.800 7.250 9.2258.425 33.700
12 13 11T 13 13 

13 
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Women / XP / 13-Jr1
Session: B03,B05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aubrey McIntyre1431
Capital

9.525 9.425 9.7259.625 38.300
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Colby Snider1439
Woods

9.225 9.300 9.6759.575 37.775
4 4 2 4 2 

2 

Emma Smiley1434
Gym America

9.075 9.275 9.4259.375 37.150
9 5 3 10T 3 

3 

Kylie Williams1435
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 9.500 9.7008.450 36.950
2 1T 15 3 4 

4 

Ayana Paxton1429
Apollo

9.100 9.500 9.5258.600 36.725
6T 1T 12T 6T 5 

5 

Milly Navarro1433
Gym America

9.050 8.750 9.6009.250 36.650
10 6 5 5 6 

6 

Sofia Avitable1440
Xtreme Heights

9.100 8.600 9.5259.225 36.450
6T 7 6T 6T 7 

7 

Jeannette Wang1438
VA Techniques

9.200 8.450 9.4509.225 36.325
5 9 6T 9 8 

8 

Ingrid Jones1601
Xtreme Heights

8.825 8.400 9.4759.350 36.050
14 10T 4 8 9 

9 

Rain Lam1428
Apollo

9.100 8.400 9.4259.075 36.000
6T 10T 8 10T 10 

10 

Casey McGoldrick1432
G-Force

8.875 8.350 9.4258.800 35.450
13 12 10 10T 11 

11 

Emma Banton1427
Aerial East

8.950 8.500 9.4008.550 35.400
11T 8 14 13 12 

12 

Alessia Gibbs1430
Bull Run

9.250 7.400 9.8008.925 35.375
3 14 9 1 13 

13 

Taylor Foster1437
Triple T

8.950 8.250 9.3508.600 35.150
11T 13 12T 14 14 

14 

Emma Vokac1441
Xtreme Heights

8.700 7.250 9.3258.675 33.950
15 15 11 15 15 

15 
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Women / XP / 13-Jr2
Session: B03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Hawkins1453
Woods

9.200 9.550 9.6759.500 37.925
6 1 1T 3T 1 

1 

Halsey Wilcox1448
Classics

9.400 8.850 9.7259.500 37.475
2 6T 1T 1 2 

2 

Kyla Kelly1442
Aerial East

9.325 9.300 9.6759.075 37.375
3T 2 9 3T 3 

3 

Sarah Leitch1443
All American

9.250 8.750 9.7009.400 37.100
5 8T 3 2 4 

4 

Sophia Kasenge1449
Arlington Dynamic

9.000 9.200 9.6758.950 36.825
10T 3 10 3T 5T

5T

Janae Peoples1452
Stafford

9.550 8.750 9.6508.875 36.825
1 8T 11 6 5T

5T

Danielle Maynor1451
Ocean Tumblers

8.925 9.100 9.4509.225 36.700
12 4 4T 9 7 

7 

Lilly Lennon1455
Xtreme Heights

9.325 8.475 9.4759.150 36.425
3T 11 7T 8 8 

8 

Chelsea O'Meara1445
Blue Ridge

8.750 8.850 9.3009.150 36.050
13 6T 7T 12 9 

9 

Sydney Milteer1454
World Class

9.100 8.900 9.4008.275 35.675
9 5 14 10T 10 

10 

Sravya Errabolu1450
Gym America

9.000 8.650 9.5008.400 35.550
10T 10 13 7 11 

11 

Yirma Ezzedine1446
Capital

9.150 7.750 9.4009.175 35.475
7T 14 6 10T 12 

12 

Rachel Silvis1444
All American

8.575 8.000 8.9009.225 34.700
14 12T 4T 13 13 

13 

Abigail Anstett1447
Chantilly Academy

9.150 8.000 8.1758.575 33.900
7T 12T 12 14 14 

14 
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Women / XP / 13-Sr1
Session: B04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alayna Champ1515
Woods

9.200 9.600 9.6259.400 37.825
5T 1 2T 4 1 

1 

Reyna Perry1502
Apollo

9.350 8.850 9.5259.550 37.275
2 3 1 10T 2 

2 

Kaylee Sosebee1513
Shenandoah

9.000 8.750 9.3259.400 36.475
11 4 2T 14 3 

3 

Emma Pedram1501
All American

9.150 8.500 9.5759.200 36.425
7T 7 7T 6 4 

4 

Lauren Harris1511
Ocean Tumblers

9.250 8.225 9.6009.325 36.400
4 10 4 5 5 

5 

Chyanne Dusseljee1504
Bull Run

9.100 8.300 9.6509.225 36.275
9T 9 6 3 6 

6 

Marin Wright1508
Arlington Dynamic

8.800 9.125 9.5008.725 36.150
13T 2 11 12 7 

7 

Camryn Fantozzi1509
Hurricane

8.900 8.600 9.5258.950 35.975
12 5T 10 10T 8 

8 

Melis Ozbay1510
MEGA-DC

8.750 8.150 9.7009.275 35.875
16 12 5 1T 9 

9 

Cate Gamache1516
Xtreme Heights

9.425 8.200 9.5508.200 35.375
1 11 15 7T 10T

10T

Crystal Simpson1514
VIGS

9.100 8.600 9.0008.675 35.375
9T 5T 13 16 10T

10T

Giana Betaharon1506
Capital

9.200 8.000 9.5508.525 35.275
5T 13 14 7T 12 

12 

Leila Ibrahim1505
Blue Ridge

9.275 7.650 9.5508.700 35.175
3 14 12 7T 13 

13 

Naomi Krischer1503
Arlington Aerials

9.150 8.400 9.7007.900 35.150
7T 8 16 1T 14 

14 

Frances Holmes1517
Xtreme Heights

8.800 7.600 9.4759.000 34.875
13T 15 9 13 15 

15 

Maria Calomeris1512
Roanoke Academy

8.800 6.000 9.3009.200 33.300
13T 16 7T 15 16 

16 
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Women / XP / 13-Sr2
Session: B04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordyn Whitfield1521
Gym Inc

9.200 9.575 9.7508.825 37.350
5 1 5T 3 1T

1T

Ashlyn Zarzyski1519
Classics

9.400 8.950 9.5259.475 37.350
2 5 1 8T 1T

1T

Sidney Cobbs1531
VIGS

9.125 9.425 9.6009.175 37.325
7 2 2T 6 3 

3 

Rhiley Williams1523
Ocean Tumblers

9.500 9.075 9.8008.775 37.150
1 4 7 1 4 

4 

Kara Harris1532
VIGS

9.250 8.875 9.5008.675 36.300
4 6 10 10 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Connor1520
Arlington Dynamic

9.100 9.125 9.3508.550 36.125
8 3 12T 12T 6 

6 

Charity Koke1527
TGA

8.950 8.150 9.7759.050 35.925
10 10 4 2 7 

7 

Kylee Burke1530
VIGS

8.825 8.650 9.6758.750 35.900
12 7 8 4 8 

8 

Paula Ortiz1529
VEGA

8.850 8.500 9.5758.250 35.175
11 8 14 7 9 

9 

Charity Estes1522
Ocean Tumblers

9.175 7.900 9.3508.700 35.125
6 11T 9 12T 10 

10 

Lola McCullen1526
Stafford

9.050 8.200 9.1758.600 35.025
9 9 11 14T 11 

11 

Ally Sommer1518
All American

8.650 7.900 9.5258.550 34.625
13 11T 12T 8T 12 

12 

Macie Stover1524
Prestige

8.600 7.300 9.6258.825 34.350
15 13 5T 5 13 

13 

Sydney Vick1533
VIGS

8.625 6.900 9.4759.175 34.175
14 15 2T 11 14 

14 

Macy McQuade1525
Roanoke Academy

9.300 7.150 9.1757.575 33.200
3 14 15 14T 15 

15 
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Women / XP / 14-Jr1
Session: B04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigale Hathaway1551
Woods

9.450 9.525 9.8009.675 38.450
2 2 2 1 1 

1 

Sara Knauss1542
Arlington Dynamic

9.350 9.600 9.2009.750 37.900
4 1 1 15 2 

2 

Emily Jackson1549
Paragon

9.650 9.100 9.6759.425 37.850
1 7T 5 5T 3 

3 

Morgan Rion1543
Excalibur

9.200 9.100 9.7759.475 37.550
5 7T 4 2 4 

4 

Nalyssa Haeffner1552
World Class

8.850 9.250 9.7509.325 37.175
13* 6 6 3 5T

5T

Lindsey Schnur1534
Apollo

8.850 9.500 9.6509.175 37.175
13* 3 9 7T 5T

5T

Anaria Williams1550
TGA

9.050 9.300 9.1009.500 36.950
9T 4T 3 16 7 

7 

Kaydin Andruzzi1535
Bull Run

9.150 8.750 9.7259.125 36.750
6 9 10 4 8 

8 

Ingrid Abegg1541
Arlington Dynamic

9.050 9.300 9.6008.600 36.550
9T 4T 14 9T 9 

9 

Stephanie Berk1546
GMS

8.700 8.300 9.6009.250 35.850
15 12 7T 9T 10 

10 

Addie Rekant1547
Ocean Tumblers

9.425 8.450 9.4008.550 35.825
3 10 15 13 11 

11 

Kyla Tran1538
Capital

9.050 7.950 9.6758.675 35.350
9T 14T 12T 5T 12 

12 

Ashley Bates1544
G-Force

8.900 7.900 9.6508.675 35.125
12 16 12T 7T 13 

13 

Madison Shields1545
G-Force

9.075 8.400 9.5008.000 34.975
8 11 18 11 14 

14 

Isabella Rivers1548
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 7.550 8.8509.250 34.750
7 18 7T 17 15 

15 

Sophia Sachleben1553
Xtreme Heights

8.650 8.250 9.3758.450 34.725
16 13 16 14 16 

16 

Katie Turner1537
Blue Ridge

8.625 7.650 9.4259.000 34.700
17 17 11 12 17 

17 

Maren DeTurris1540
Dulles

0.000 7.950 0.0008.300 16.250
18 14T 17 18 18 

18 
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Women / XP / 14-Jr2
Session: B04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cameron Gerhard1566
GMS

9.450 9.200 9.7509.275 37.675
3T 3T 6 4T 1 

1 

Ava Andrade1555
All American

9.450 9.025 9.7509.400 37.625
3T 5 3 4T 2 

2 

Chase Udan1565
Excalibur

9.325 9.650 9.5758.900 37.450
7 1 9T 13 3 

3 

Alyssa Maust1556
All American

9.150 9.000 9.7759.475 37.400
10 6T 2 2T 4T

4T

Haley Trieu1560
Capital

9.350 9.500 9.6508.900 37.400
6 2 9T 9T 4T

4T

Chloe Steverson1563
Dulles

9.450 9.200 9.8008.850 37.300
3T 3T 11 1 6 

6 

Olivia Nguyen1564
Arlington Dynamic

9.475 8.700 9.6509.375 37.200
2 9 4T 9T 7 

7 

Claire Rosenfeldt1557
All American

9.225 9.000 9.7509.025 37.000
9 6T 7 4T 8 

8 

Kaitlyn McGee1562
Dulles

9.500 8.550 9.5509.375 36.975
1 12 4T 14 9 

9 

Peyton Julian1569
Ocean Tumblers

9.100 8.750 9.6509.000 36.500
12 8 8 9T 10 

10 

Gianna Potter1567
Mountain Empire

9.050 8.650 9.7008.800 36.200
13 10 12 8 11 

11 

Jamison Banton1561
Dulles

9.125 8.600 9.7258.625 36.075
11 11 14T 7 12 

12 

Lauryn Henderson1554
Aerial East

8.850 7.850 9.7759.525 36.000
15 14 1 2T 13 

13 

Nicole Ghanem1559
Capital

8.900 8.400 9.5008.550 35.350
14 13 16 15 14 

14 

Josie Briggs1558
CORE Academy

8.800 7.400 9.6508.625 34.475
16 15 14T 9T 15 

15 

Katherine Elliott1568
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 7.000 9.3008.775 34.375
8 16 13 17 16 

16 

Rori Clause1570
World Class

8.625 0.000 9.4008.000 26.025
17 17 17 16 17 

17 
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Women / XP / 14-Sr1
Session: B05,B07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hayle Turner1613
Paragon

9.350 9.575 9.8259.400 38.150
4 2 1 2 1 

1 

Karli Woody1802
Windsor

9.425 9.700 9.8509.025 38.000
2 1 4T 1 2 

2 

Catie Burkett1606
CORE Academy

9.400 9.050 9.6259.375 37.450
3 4 2 8 3 

3 

Mercedes Silver1615
Shenandoah

9.450 9.525 9.7508.375 37.100
1 3 13 5 4 

4 

Delaney Poole1609
Capital

9.050 8.650 9.7258.800 36.225
8 6T 8 6 5 

5 

Ava Loewe1602
Aerial East

8.650 9.025 9.6508.825 36.150
14 5 7 7 6 

6 

Antonella Palazzo1608
Capital

9.275 7.950 9.8009.000 36.025
5 14 6 3T 7 

7 

Nicole Schauer1603
Aerial East

9.100 8.650 9.6008.600 35.950
7 6T 11 9 8 

8 

Maddie Raring1616
Xtreme Heights

8.750 8.450 9.5259.025 35.750
13 10 4T 10T 9 

9 

Elizabeth Schlitzer1612
G-Force

8.950 8.550 9.8008.200 35.500
9T 9 14 3T 10T

10T

Kora Metzger1611
G-Force

9.250 8.000 9.5258.725 35.500
6 12T 10 10T 10T

10T

Sara O'Neill1610
East Coast

8.900 8.300 8.8259.150 35.175
11 11 3 14 12 

12 

Taylor Campbell1605
Bull Run

8.950 8.650 9.0508.450 35.100
9T 6T 12 13 13 

13 

Melissa Lau1604
Arlington Aerials

8.875 8.000 9.1258.775 34.775
12 12T 9 12 14 

14 
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Women / XP / 14-Sr2
Session: B05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audrey Golub1628
GMS

9.375 8.875 9.8259.075 37.150
3 5 4 1T 1 

1 

Brianna Thomas1632
Paragon

9.500 8.350 9.8259.400 37.075
1 10 1 1T 2 

2 

Winter Mercado1618
All American

9.200 9.150 9.4509.175 36.975
6 2T 3 8 3 

3 

Kennedy Fisher1635
VIGS

9.050 9.500 9.5008.825 36.875
9 1 7 7 4 

4 

Adrina Smith1627
G-Force

9.325 9.150 9.6008.600 36.675
4 2T 11 4 5 

5 

Samantha Grimes1630
Gymstrada

8.900 9.150 9.3259.050 36.425
10T 2T 5 12T 6 

6 

Isabella Ramos1634
Twist

9.075 8.750 9.7258.775 36.325
8 7 8 3 7 

7 

Juliana Morris1631
Ocean Tumblers

9.400 8.800 9.4008.575 36.175
2 6 12 9T 8 

8 

Asia Gregory1633
TGA

9.125 8.500 9.5758.950 36.150
7 8T 6 5T 9 

9 

Katie Pace1619
All American

8.400 8.300 9.5759.250 35.525
16 11T 2 5T 10 

10 

Hero Henderson1617
Aerial East

8.850 8.500 9.4008.625 35.375
12 8T 10 9T 11 

11 

Angie Shouldis1620
Bull Run

8.650 8.300 9.3758.750 35.075
15 11T 9 11 12 

12 

Jordyn Arbogast1629
Gymstrada

9.250 8.150 9.0508.400 34.850
5 15 13T 16 13 

13 

Nora Cutelis1621
Capital

8.700 8.200 9.3008.400 34.600
13T 14 13T 15 14 

14 

Jessica Vargo1623
Capital

8.900 7.850 9.3257.800 33.875
10T 16 15 12T 15 

15 

Susan Spain1622
Capital

8.700 8.250 9.3257.575 33.850
13T 13 16 12T 16 

16 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O cean Tumblers



Judge's Signatures

2022 VA Xcel SGPD State Championships
Meet Results
May 20-22, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 5/23/2022 7:40:18 PM

Women / XP / 15-Jr1
Session: B05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Rouch1644
Ocean Tumblers

9.150 9.425 9.7759.225 37.575
6T 2 3 1T 1 

1 

Rigel Graybill1650
VA Techniques

9.000 9.450 9.5758.950 36.975
8T 1 8 9 2 

2 

Marilyn Pablo1643
Ocean Tumblers

9.000 9.300 9.5509.100 36.950
8T 3 4 10T 3 

3 

Ciana Reynolds1645
Prestige

8.875 9.050 9.7759.075 36.775
10 5 5 1T 4 

4 

Corinne Snyder1641
Head Over Heels

9.175 8.900 9.5009.050 36.625
4T 6 6T 12T 5 

5 

Grace Beales1648
Twist

9.225 8.450 9.6509.275 36.600
2T 9 2 6 6 

6 

Elle Schmitt1637
Capital

9.175 9.200 9.7258.325 36.425
4T 4 12 4 7 

7 

Tara Cappellini1640
GMS

9.225 8.550 9.5508.900 36.225
2T 8 9 10T 8 

8 

Allison Kite1639
East Coast

8.750 8.250 9.6759.400 36.075
12 10 1 5 9 

9 

Allison Syron1638
Capital

9.150 7.900 9.6259.050 35.725
6T 11 6T 7 10 

10 

Becca Avellino1646
Stafford

8.850 8.600 9.6008.525 35.575
11 7 10 8 11 

11 

Elizabeth Beales1647
Twist

8.675 7.100 9.5008.475 33.750
13 13 11 12T 12 

12 

Jillian Bass1649
VA Techniques

8.300 7.150 8.9008.050 32.400
14 12 14 14 13 

13 

Allison Pomeranz1642
Hurricane

9.275 0.000 9.7758.300 27.350
1 14 13 1T 14 

14 
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Women / XP / 15-Jr2
Session: B05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cara King1655
Dulles

9.500 9.425 9.8259.450 38.200
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Isabella Caudill1658
G-Force

9.050 9.050 9.6759.050 36.825
8 2 5T 4 2 

2 

Chloe Mitchell1651
Apollo

9.550 8.050 9.7259.000 36.325
2 8 7T 3 3 

3 

Arianna Anastasopoulos1660
Hurricane

9.450 7.850 9.6009.150 36.050
4 9 3 5T 4 

4 

Destiny Flores1653
Blue Ridge

9.000 7.700 9.8509.400 35.950
9T 13 2 1 5 

5 

Tressa Kargman1663
Prestige

9.000 8.400 9.1759.050 35.625
9T 5 5T 13 6 

6 

Reagan Halpin1662
Paragon

9.250 8.600 9.6008.075 35.525
6 3 11 5T 7 

7 

Hannah Hayes1652
Arlington Aerials

9.400 7.750 9.3259.000 35.475
5 11T 7T 12 8 

8 

Avery Condro1659
G-Force

8.800 8.500 9.6008.400 35.300
12 4 10 5T 9 

9 

Rebecca Vettor1654
Chantilly Academy

9.225 7.750 9.3508.875 35.200
7 11T 9 11 10 

10 

Riley Van Pelt1664
Twist

8.950 7.350 9.3759.100 34.775
11 14 4 10 11 

11 

Serenity Opie1657
Fluvanna

8.550 7.800 9.4757.000 32.825
14 10 13 8 12 

12 

Momo Rickenbacker1661
Ocean Tumblers

9.700 8.300 9.4250.000 27.425
1 6T 14 9 13 

13 

Jenna Ng1656
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.600 8.300 0.0008.025 24.925
13 6T 12 14 14 

14 
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Women / XP / 15-Sr1
Session: B06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camryn Greiner1704
Balance

9.625 9.400 9.8259.675 38.525
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sophia Randall1706
Dulles

9.475 9.200 9.7259.250 37.650
2 3 3 4T 2 

2 

Carys Johnston1705
Blue Ridge

9.375 8.575 9.8009.550 37.300
5 8 2 2 3 

3 

Layla Furkatova1714
Roanoke Academy

9.325 8.650 9.7008.875 36.550
6 7 8 6T 4 

4 

Sayla Runnels1707
Arlington Dynamic

9.400 8.150 9.5759.200 36.325
3T 10 4 8T 5 

5 

Kate Almquist1701
Aerial East

9.400 8.800 9.4508.600 36.250
3T 5T 11T 12 6 

6 

Kinsley Zanette1715
VEGA

8.700 9.100 9.7008.700 36.200
14 4 10 6T 7 

7 

Joy Rozwadowski1717
Woods

9.000 7.950 9.7508.925 35.625
9T 13 7 3 8 

8 

Anna Diaz1709
Gym Inc

9.100 8.800 9.7257.775 35.400
8 5T 13 4T 9 

9 

Lauren Edmonds1716
Woods

9.000 8.200 9.5758.600 35.375
9T 9 11T 8T 10 

10 

Angela Dovan1712
Novaks

8.800 8.000 9.2509.050 35.100
13 12 5 13 11 

11 

Haley Thorpe1711
Head Over Heels

8.850 7.900 9.5008.800 35.050
11T 14 9 10 12 

12 

Cameron Twomey1708
East Coast

9.150 8.050 9.4757.700 34.375
7 11 14 11 13 

13 

Emi Bowers1703
Arlington Aerials

8.850 0.000 8.7259.025 26.600
11T 15 6 14 14 

14 

Amaia Sainz1713
Paragon

0.000 9.300 0.0000.000 9.300
15 2 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / XP / 15-Sr2
Session: B06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mariam Papinashvili1719
Arlington Aerials

9.150 9.450 9.6509.300 37.550
5T 1 2 3T 1 

1 

Gabriella Thurman1728
RCYF

9.150 8.700 9.7259.400 36.975
5T 6 1 1 2 

2 

Peyton Reed1720
Chantilly Academy

9.225 8.825 9.6509.125 36.825
3T 5 3 3T 3 

3 

Hannah Dixon1721
Classics

9.000 9.250 9.5508.725 36.525
9 2 10 7T 4 

4 

Mika Kenney1730
VEGA

9.225 8.900 9.5508.750 36.425
3T 4 9 7T 5 

5 

Mia Bao1722
Dulles

9.125 9.200 9.6758.150 36.150
7 3 11 2 6 

6 

Maggie Wratchford1726
Head Over Heels

9.250 8.450 9.5758.850 36.125
1T 7 6 5T 7 

7 

Rossi Kate Wolfe1731
VA Techniques

9.250 8.250 9.5758.775 35.850
1T 9 8 5T 8 

8 

Charlotte Caulfield1724
G-Force

9.025 8.150 9.5259.000 35.700
8 10T 5 10 9 

9 

Emma Kapiotis1727
MEGA-DC

8.950 8.150 9.5509.025 35.675
10 10T 4 7T 10 

10 

Allison Grove1718
Arlington Aerials

8.600 8.350 9.2008.825 34.975
11 8 7 11 11 

11 
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Women / XP / 16-Jr1
Session: B04,B06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adia Pfaff1741
Hurricane

9.450 9.700 9.8009.325 38.275
1T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Mary Glenn Morse1736
Balance

9.200 9.500 9.5259.375 37.600
6 2 1 6T 2 

2 

Payton Keesee1739
Gym Inc

9.175 9.400 9.4259.175 37.175
7 3 4T 10T 3 

3 

Rachel Lynn1738
G-Force

9.300 8.475 9.7759.175 36.725
3T 6 4T 2 4 

4 

Serenity Simonds1743
Paragon

8.900 9.200 9.6508.825 36.575
11 4 7 4 5 

5 

Melanie Cortes1742
Ocean Tumblers

9.125 8.700 9.4509.050 36.325
8 5 6 9 6 

6 

Halie Cundiff1744
Roanoke Academy

9.450 8.350 9.6258.575 36.000
1T 8 10 5 7T

7T

Natalie Jordan1740
Gymnastics World

9.050 8.200 9.5259.225 36.000
9 9T 3 6T 7T

7T

Abby Hogan1734
Arlington Aerials

9.025 8.400 9.5008.600 35.525
10 7 8T 8 9 

9 

Natalie House1733
Apex

9.250 8.000 9.2008.600 35.050
5 12 8T 13 10 

10 

Meghann Lumpkin1732
All American

8.750 8.200 9.3508.200 34.500
12 9T 12 12 11 

11 

Elizabeth Moore1745
Roanoke Academy

8.700 8.100 9.7007.900 34.400
13 11 13 3 12 

12 

Jordyn Stafford1746
World Class

8.600 6.750 9.4258.475 33.250
14 14 11 10T 13 

13 

Hailey Lopez1735
Bull Run

9.300 7.950 0.0007.825 25.075
3T 13 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / XP / 16-Jr2
Session: B06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiley McGee1751
Dulles

9.625 9.600 9.8009.525 38.550
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Gillian Rehrig1747
Apollo

9.100 9.525 9.7008.825 37.150
6 2 9 4T 2 

2 

Melissa Henderson1761
World Class

9.175 9.000 9.7258.950 36.850
5 3T 7 2T 3 

3 

Ava Wergley1752
Dulles

9.200 9.000 9.6258.575 36.400
4 3T 10 6 4T

4T

Alexis McCue1755
Ocean Tumblers

9.400 8.150 9.6009.250 36.400
2 8 2 7 4T

4T

Camille Rivers1749
CORE Academy

9.325 8.400 9.5259.075 36.325
3 6 6 8T 6 

6 

Mary Beth Henderson1760
World Class

9.000 8.950 9.7258.525 36.200
7 5 11 2T 7 

7 

Samaria Jones1762
World Class

8.750 8.000 9.5259.200 35.475
11 10T 4 8T 8 

8 

Mia Hayes1748
Arlington Aerials

8.800 7.750 9.3259.225 35.100
10 13 3 11T 9T

9T

Hannah Simonetta1757
Stafford

8.500 8.200 9.2759.125 35.100
13 7 5 13 9T

9T

Camille Koenig1750
Chantilly Academy

8.850 8.100 9.7008.200 34.850
8T 9 12 4T 11T

11T

Emily Brandt1759
World Class

8.550 8.000 9.4008.900 34.850
12 10T 8 10 11T

11T

Katie Holt1753
Arlington Dynamic

8.850 7.900 9.3257.325 33.400
8T 12 13 11T 13 

13 
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Women / XP / 16-Sr
Session: B07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Levy1820
TWA

9.400 9.525 9.8009.400 38.125
4 2 2 1 1 

1 

Sabrina Louvett1815
Hurricane

9.450 9.500 9.7259.025 37.700
2T 3 6 2 2 

2 

Nattie Good1806
Arlington Aerials

9.500 9.275 9.6759.050 37.500
1 6 5 5 3 

3 

Kristina Knauss1810
Arlington Dynamic

9.000 9.300 9.6259.550 37.475
14T 5 1 6 4 

4 

Abby Spann1821
Williamsburg

9.200 9.550 9.5258.950 37.225
7T 1 8 9T 5 

5 

Jasmine Tikoyan1804
Apex

9.200 8.600 9.7009.200 36.700
7T 11 3 3T 6T

6T

Nora Blasch1807
Capital

9.100 8.900 9.5259.175 36.700
11T 9 4 9T 6T

6T

Clara Kresse1811
Arlington Dynamic

9.300 9.000 9.3008.875 36.475
6 7T 9 13T 8 

8 

Mirah Rose1809
Classics

9.325 9.000 9.7008.325 36.350
5 7T 15 3T 9 

9 

Morgan Davis1818
Stafford

9.000 8.750 8.7259.000 35.475
14T 10 7 17 10 

10 

Anna Mason1814
Head Over Heels

9.075 8.350 9.4008.625 35.450
13 12 12 12 11 

11 

Lilli Biondi1805
Arlington Aerials

9.100 7.550 9.4758.675 34.800
11T 15 11 11 12 

12 

Gabby Miller1816
Ocean Tumblers

9.175 7.850 8.8008.825 34.650
9 14 10 15 13 

13 

Kaitlyn Cook1808
Capital

8.800 7.450 9.5758.575 34.400
17 16 13 7T 14 

14 

Kylie Ranson1819
Stafford

9.125 8.000 9.3007.525 33.950
10 13 16 13T 15 

15 

Alexa Gay1803
360iGym

9.000 7.000 8.7508.475 33.225
14T 17 14 16 16 

16 

Chloe Walker1812
G-Force

9.450 9.325 9.5750.000 28.350
2T 4 17 7T 17 

17 
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Women / XP / 17-Jr
Session: B07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Molly Cametas1835
VIGS

9.250 9.625 9.8259.475 38.175
6 1 1 2 1 

1 

Catherina Haast1827
Dulles

9.375 8.700 9.6759.450 37.200
2 4T 2 4T 2 

2 

Abigail Winters1828
Dulles

9.275 8.700 9.7009.325 37.000
5 4T 3 3 3 

3 

Tess Durovey1829
Fluvanna

9.350 8.900 9.6508.900 36.800
3T 2 6 7 4 

4 

Katee Suson1823
Capital

9.525 8.200 9.8508.850 36.425
1 8T 7T 1 5 

5 

Macy Edwards1830
Full Force

9.200 8.625 9.5508.600 35.975
7 6 10T 10T 6 

6 

Caitlyn Giffin1825
Chantilly Academy

9.150 8.200 9.5759.000 35.925
8 8T 5 8T 7 

7 

Julia Huband1826
Classics

9.100 8.400 9.5508.425 35.475
9T 7 12 10T 8 

8 

Dunya Best1824
Chantilly Academy

9.350 7.800 9.5758.250 34.975
3T 10 13 8T 9 

9 

Alexa Brooke1822
Arlington Aerials

8.900 8.800 9.3257.875 34.900
13 3 14 12 10 

10 

Anna Keith1833
Prestige

8.650 7.450 9.6758.750 34.525
14 11 9 4T 11 

11 

Megan Simanowith1831
G-Force

9.100 7.000 8.9008.600 33.600
9T 12 10T 13 12 

12 

Julia Dziegielewski1832
Ocean Tumblers

9.075 0.000 9.6759.225 27.975
11 13T 4 4T 13 

13 

Lily Knowles1836
Williamsburg

9.050 0.000 0.0008.850 17.900
12 13T 7T 14 14 

14 
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Women / XP / 17-Sr
Session: B07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Messick1845
Gym Inc

9.600 9.775 9.8259.600 38.800
1 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Addison Fisher1850
VIGS

9.275 9.100 9.7259.700 37.800
2 4 1 5T 2 

2 

Lilyanna Johnson1844
Gym Inc

9.150 9.250 9.8009.425 37.625
6T 3 4 3 3 

3 

Natalie Yale1839
Classics

9.225 9.575 9.6008.950 37.350
4 2 8 9T 4 

4 

Maggie Windle1842
Dulles

9.250 9.000 9.7259.250 37.225
3 5 5 5T 5 

5 

Liza Perdew1846
Head Over Heels

9.200 8.450 9.6759.450 36.775
5 8 3 7 6 

6 

Shreya Tangirala1841
Dulles

9.150 8.550 9.5008.900 36.100
6T 7 9 11 7 

7 

Ruby Heitmann1840
Dulles

9.100 8.150 9.6009.200 36.050
9T 10 6 9T 8 

8 

Mya Spencer1849
VEGA

9.150 8.725 9.7758.250 35.900
6T 6 12 4 9 

9 

Alyssa Murphy1851
Williamsburg

9.075 7.950 9.8258.825 35.675
11 12 10 1T 10 

10 

Sairis Gonzalez-de Jesus1848
VEGA

8.850 7.900 9.6259.100 35.475
12 13 7 8 11 

11 

Nina Duarte1843
G-Force

8.700 8.050 9.2258.525 34.500
13 11 11 13 12 

12 

Helena Bart1837
Apex

9.100 8.325 9.2507.625 34.300
9T 9 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / XP / 18&Older
Session: B07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordan Booker1854
Dreams

9.300 8.850 9.5009.275 36.925
1 3 1 3 1 

1 

Mia Witt1857
Prestige

9.000 8.750 9.5759.200 36.525
3T 4 2 2 2 

2 

Keya Patel1855
Dulles

9.000 8.900 9.0009.000 35.900
3T 2 3 5 3 

3 

Jordan Kubacki1852
Capital

8.800 9.100 9.6258.100 35.625
5 1 5 1 4 

4 

Meagan Donadoni1856
G-Force

9.125 7.800 9.4758.775 35.175
2 5 4 4 5 

5 
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